
DAV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
(A Project School Managed by DAV College Managing Committee Chitra Gupta Road, Neuw Delh) 

Ref No: DAV/NCL/BINAW2024/ Date : 28/03/2024 

Greetings from DAV Bina, 

Sr. No. 

1 

Bascd on the entrance test and personal interview held on 20.03.2024 following students have 
qualified for admission to the respective classes. Parents are hereby advised to complete 

admission formalities as per schedule attached. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

BINA PROJECT (NCL), SONEBHADRA (UP) 

16 

17 

18 

Reg No. 
004 

164 

039 

125 

048 

044 

066 

031 

045 

130 

178 

037 

107 

015 

059 

177 

159 

014 

Entrance Examination 

A. K. SHARMA 
PRINCIPAL 

Copy To: 1. Admission file. 

Result 

Provisionally Selected Candidates 
Name of the Student 

ANANT JAIN 

SHUBHANGI UPADHYAY 

ANKUSH RAJ 

AARNA KEWAT 

SHREYANSHI KESHARI 

ARAV PANDEY 

HALIMA PRAVEEN 

JAANVI RAJ 

KAVYA KUMARI 

SUFIYANRAJ SIDDIQUI 

PRINCE KUMAR 

MAMTA KUMARI 

SURYANSH YADAV 

PRANAV JAIN 

ANSHU KUSHWAH 

PRIYA KUMARI 

AARTI KUMARI 

TANYA JAIN 

2. Accounts section. 

Father's Name 
VINAY KR. JAIN 

AJIT KUMAR UPADHYAY 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

SHANKAR LAL KEWAT 

SUSHIL KESHARI 

ALOK PANDEY 

RIJMAN KHAN 

RAVI RAJ 

JAY KUMAR 

ARSHAD AHMED SIDDIQUI 

BECHAN SAW 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

PREM BAHADUR YADAV 

RAJESH JAIN 

SHYAM SINGH KUSHWAH 

BECHAN SAW 

KAMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

RAJESH JAIN 

Class 

IV 

2>x 

x 



DAV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
(A Project School Managed by DAV College Managing Committee Chitra Gupta Road, New Delh) 

Admission Form Submission Schedule 

Note: 

The Schedule for submission of duly filled Admission form will be as under: 
Date Timings 

S.No. 

2 

BINA PROJECT (NCL, sONEBHADRA (U.P) 

3 

4 

05th -April -2024 

5 

06th -April -2024 

6 

7 

1 Birth Certificate (Digitalized) 

Day 

1 Admission form can be collected from School Office w.e.f. 28/03/2024. 

Friday 

2. Parents are requested to submit the following documents along with admission form. 

Saturday 

Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 
Aadhar Card of Child, Mother & Father 

Class 

A. K. Sharma 

PRINCIPAL 

|-IX 

Educational Certificates of Parents. 

|-IX 

Document to be Submitted 

Photocopy of BPL Card (IfApplicable) 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

Photo copy of Employee ldentity Card (For NCL Employees) 

TC or School Leaving Certificate from the previous school with PEN (Pernanent 

Education Number) 
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