DAV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL

BINA PROJECT (NCL), SONEBHADRA (U.P.)

(A Project School Managed by DAV College Managing Committee Chitra Gupta Road, New Delhi) Ref No: DAV/NCL/BINA/2024/ Date : 28/03/2024

Entrance Examination <u>Result</u>

Greetings from DAV Bina,

Based on the entrance test and personal interview held on 20.03.2024 following students have qualified for admission to the respective classes. Parents are hereby advised to complete admission formalities as per schedule attached.

Sr. No.	Reg No.	Name of the Student	Father's Name	Class
1	004	ANANT JAIN	VINAY KR. JAIN	1
2	164	SHUBHANGI UPADHYAY	AJIT KUMAR UPADHYAY	ļ,
3	039	ANKUSH RAJ	DHARMENDRA SINGH	I
4	125	AARNA KEWAT	SHANKAR LAL KEWAT	I
5	048	SHREYANSHI KESHARI	SUSHIL KESHARI	I
6	044	ARAV PANDEY	ALOK PANDEY	1
7	066	HALIMA PRAVEEN	RIJMAN KHAN	
8	031	JAANVI RAJ	RAVI RAJ	1
9	045	KAVYA KUMARI	JAY KUMAR	11
10	130	SUFIYANRAJ SIDDIQUI	ARSHAD AHMED SIDDIQUI	11
11	178	PRINCE KUMAR	BECHAN SAW	ш
12	037	MAMTA KUMARI	DHARMENDRA SINGH	
13	107	SURYANSH YADAV	PREM BAHADUR YADAV	- 111
14	015	PRANAV JAIN	RAJESH JAIN	IV
15	059	ANSHU KUSHWAH	SHYAM SINGH KUSHWAH	IV
16	177	PRIYA KUMARI	BECHAN SAW	v
17	159	AARTI KUMARI	KAMENDRA KUMAR SINGH	IX
18	014	ΤΑΝΥΑ JAIN	RAJESH JAIN	IX

Provisionally Selected Candidates

A. K. SHARMA PRINCIPAL Copy To: 1. Admission file.

2. Accounts section.

DAV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL

BINA PROJECT (NCL), SONEBHADRA (U.P.) (A Project School Managed by DAV College Managing Committee Chitra Gupta Road, New Delhi) Admission Form Submission Schedule

The Schedule for submission of duly filled Admission form will be as under:-

Date	Day	Class	Timings
05 th - April - 2024	Friday	I-IX	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
06 th - April - 2024	Saturday	I-IX	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.

Note:

- 1. Admission form can be collected from School Office w.e.f. 28/03/2024.
- 2. Parents are requested to submit the following documents along with admission form.

S.No.	Document to be Submitted					
1	Birth Certificate (Digitalized)					
2	Caste Certificate (If Applicable)					
3	Aadhar Card of Child, Mother & Father					
4	Photo copy of Employee Identity Card (For NCL Employees)					
5	Educational Certificates of Parents.					
6	Photocopy of BPL Card (If Applicable)					
7	TC or School Leaving Certificate from the previous school with PEN (Permanent Education Number)					

A. K. Sharma PRINCIPAL